
$4,800 - 6251 E Bramble Berry Lane, Cave Creek
MLS® #6875126 

$4,800
5 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,945 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

LONE MOUNTAIN, Cave Creek, AZ

Beautiful spacious home situated on one of
the most private lots in  highly desirable Lone
Mountain gated community. This home
features 5BR/3BA including a 2BR/1BA casita
with a separate entrance that is perfect for
in-laws, guests, kids area or work-from-home
office.  Wood-look tile is throughout the home
and large great room.  The kitchen has a 48''
6-burner gas range with double oven, walk-in
pantry, and granite island with beverage
fridge.  Patio includes a BBQ island with bar
seating, above-ground spa, misters, surround
sound and natural gas fire pit with large
gathering area. The community has two large
parks and is located near schools, shopping,
restaurants and hiking and biking trails.

Built in 2015

Essential Information

MLS® # 6875126

Price $4,800

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 2,945

Acres 0.22

Year Built 2015

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information



Address 6251 E Bramble Berry Lane

Subdivision LONE MOUNTAIN

City Cave Creek

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85331

Amenities

Amenities Gated, Biking/Walking Path

Utilities APS,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Direct Access

# of Garages 3

View Mountain(s)

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features High Speed Internet, Granite Counters, Double Vanity, Eat-in Kitchen,
No Interior Steps, Kitchen Island, Separate Shwr & Tub

Appliances Built-In Gas Oven, Gas Cooktop, Water Softener

Heating Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air, Programmable Thmstat

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Fire Pit

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Features Built-in BBQ, Misting System, Private Yard

Lot Description Desert Front, Auto Timer H2O Front

Windows Dual Pane

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame

School Information

District Cave Creek Unified District

Elementary Lone Mountain Elementary School

Middle Sonoran Trails Middle School

High Cactus Shadows High School

Listing Details



Listing Office West USA Realty
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